

**NIKOLOPOULOS ESTATE**  
**STAVROS NIKOLOPOULOS**  
 EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND OLIVES  
 DIODIA MESSINIAS, GREECE  
 TEL.+302721066066  
 E-mail : info@greek-olive-oil.gr  
 Site : www.greek-olive-oil.gr



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

<b>Product</b>	<b>Extra virgin olive oil</b>
<b>Code</b>	<b>EL 42 245</b>
<b>Organic certificate</b>	<b>GR-BIO-01</b>
<b>Country of origin</b>	<b>Greece</b>
<b>Last update</b>	<b>1-12-2016</b>
<b>Issue date</b>	<b>1-12-2016</b>
<b>This product is</b>	<b>Organic and not genetically modified or irradiated</b>

<b>Production</b>	
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Koroneiki olives</b>
<b>Additives</b>	<b>No additives</b>
<b>Process</b>	<b>The oil is produced by cold pressing. The oil factory receive the organic oil and keeps it in high hygiene stainless steel tanks. The product is stored according to its quality characteristics in different tanks. The production line includes pumping, filtering, storage in tanks, packaging, boxing and palletizing.</b>

<b>Sensorial properties</b>	
<b>Smell</b>	<b>Pleasant fruity aroma</b>
<b>Colour</b>	<b>Golden Green</b>
<b>Taste</b>	<b>Harmonious fruity taste, sweet with a light taste of bitter almond.</b>
<b>Appearance</b>	<b>Transparent oily liquid</b>

<b>Packing</b>	
<b>Net content</b>	<b>250ml,500ml,750ml,1L in bottles 500ml,1L,3L,5L in tins</b>
<b>Kind of packing</b>	<b>Bottles marasca/dorica, tins</b>
<b>Packing size</b>	<b>See logistic data</b>

<b>Shelflife</b>	<b>24 months after the production date</b>
<b>Storage conditions</b>	<b>Storage in dark, cool and dry place</b>

<b>Nutritional values (per 100 ml)</b>	
<b>Energy</b>	<b>825 kCal 3404 kJ</b>
<b>Proteine (g)</b>	<b>0</b>
<b>Fat</b>	<b>92 g                      Saturated : 13 g    Monosaturated:71g    Polyunsaturated:8g    Cholesterol: 0g</b>
<b>Sugar</b>	<b>0g</b>
<b>Fibres</b>	<b>0g</b>
<b>Carbohydrates</b>	<b>0g</b>
<b>Sodium</b>	<b>0g</b>
<b>Minerals</b>	<b>Calcium:                      Potassium: Phosphor:                      Magnesium:                      Iron:</b>
<b>Vitamins</b>	<b>Vitamin A:                      Vitamin B1:                      Vitamin B2: Vitamin B6:                      Vitamin C :                      Vitamin C:</b>
	<b>Niacin :</b>

<b>Physical properties /chemical properties</b>	
<b>Viscosity</b>	<b>84mPa.s(84 cP) at 20oC</b>
<b>Specific Heat</b>	<b>2.0kJ/(kg oC)</b>
<b>Acidity</b>	<b>0,3</b>
<b>K232</b>	<b>max 2,50</b>
<b>K270</b>	<b>max 0,22</b>
<b>D K</b>	<b>max 0,01</b>
<b>Perioxide</b>	<b>max 20mEqO2/kg</b>
<b>Waxes</b>	<b>max 150mg/kg</b>


Allergy list (+ = present, - = absent, ?= unkown)		
Cow's milk protein	-	Peanuts -
Lactose or milk sugar	-	Peanuts oil -
Egg	-	Sesame -
Soya protein	-	Sesame oil -
Soya oil	-	Glutamete (added E620-E625) -
Gluten	-	Sulfate (E220-E228) -
Wheat	-	Benzoic acid-Parabens (E210-E213) -
Rye	-	Azo-colours E102,E110,E122,E123,E124,E128,E129,E151,E154,E155 -
Corn	-	Tartrazine (E102) -
Nuts	-	Cinnamon -
Nut-oil	-	Vanillin -
Yeast	-	Mustard -
Cocoa	-	Mollusc(-derivates)

Acceptable for:	
Vegeterians	Yes
Vegans	Yes
Lacto-vegeterians	Yes
Kosher-certified	On demand
Halal-certified	On demand
Ecosocial	No



